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NOM

DAHAIS
LOUBEAU
CANDIAL
RICOU
BRICOU
PAPET
GRELLIER

JOUFFREY
MONNEREAU
RICOLLEAU
MORIN

CLISSON
DEBOEUF
PIERRE
TISSEROND
QUERON
PITTE
COURJARET
DAVID
GUITTON
CALLEROT
HUET
BOUTET
GAUTIER
CADU

BILLON
TISSEROND
MENARD
CUVILLIER

THOMAS
GODET
RICOU
CHEVRIER

DUPOND

SERIS
BANCHEREAU

PRENOM  ARME CLUB
S 1 HOMMES ARCS CLASSIQUES

KEVIN CL THOUARS
FLORIAN CL THOUARS
JULIEN CL LE TALLUD
STEVEN CL THOUARS
ROMUALD CL LA CRECHE
QUENTIN CL NIORT
ADRIEN CL MAZIERES E
S 1 FEMMES ARCS CLASSIQUES
MELISSA CL THOUARS
EDWIGE CL ARDIN
ORIANE CL LA CRECHE
MAEVA CL THOUARS
S 2 HOMMES ARCS CLASSIQUES
ERIC CL THOUARS
NICOLAS CL THOUARS
SEBASTIEN CL LE TALLUD
CHRISTOPHE CL ARDIN
FABIEN CL ARDIN
STEPHANE CL ARDIN
GREGOIRE CL COURLAY
DAMIEN CL COURLAY
JEAN-YVES CL COURLAY
CYRILLE CL ARDIN
JEAN-PHILIPF CL LA CRECHE
MICKAEL CL THOUARS
MIKAEL CL MAZIERES E
ALAIN CL LE TALLUD
S 2 FEMMES ARCS CLASSIQUES
CATHY CL NIORT
FABIENNE CL ARDIN
AMELIE CL NIORT
MARIE ANNE CL THOUARS

SCRATCH HOMMES ARCS NUS

JEROME BB COURLAY
FREDDY BB COURLAY
HERVE BB THOUARS
JOHANN BB LA CRECHE

SCRATCH FEMMES ARCS NUS

SANDRINE BB LA CRECHE
S 1 HOMMES ARCS A POULIES
BASTIEN co ARDIN
THOMAS co THOUARS

S 1 FEMMES ARC A POULIES

SCORE1 SCORE2 SCORE3

528
528
520
473
477
549
528

477
439
414
400

567
554
546
523
533
529
518
498
493
476
487
429
418
522

540
541
520
469

490
482
477
451

525

586
582

524
518
510
470
467
546
508

466
430
388
373

557
549
536
522
522
515
513
479
474
475
464
423
407
517

532
530
519
468

484
469
468
416

522

584
576

508
502
510
468
446

0

0

465
423
358
365

556
532
534
519
502
511
511
474
464
474
456
423
390

532
529
514
468

477
459
454
410

512

583
575

LES SELECTIONNES AU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
TIR A 18 METRES A LA CRECHE
LE DIMANCHE 21 JANVIER

MOY

520
516
513
470
463
365
345

469
431
387
379

560
545
539
521
519
518
514
484
477
475
469
425
405
346

535
533
518
468

484
470
466
426

520

584
578



1 INSERITENY GROUSSARD

PETIT

BURGAUD
RONDARD
CHAUSSONEAUX
MOREAU

YON

QUENTON
VOYER
GROUSSARD
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GROUSSARD
MARTIN
RABIN
GOURNAY
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EMILIE co COURLAY
S 2 HOMMES ARCS A POULIES
JEAN-FRANC(CO LE TALLUD
FRANK co ARDIN
DAVID co ARDIN
CHRISTOPHE CO LE TALLUD
DAVID co LE TALLUD
VINCENT co LA CRECHE
ALAIN co LA CRECHE
MARTIAL co LE TALLUD
FREDERIC  CO COURLAY
S 2 FEMMES ARCS A POULIES
SONIA co COURLAY
ISABELLE co THOUARS
CATHERINE CO THOUARS
ANAIS co LA CRECHE

529

574
568
563
569
568
554
559
559
552

552
516
520
376

529

566
565
561
561
547
553
550
550
551

551
514
515
369

528

563
564
561
557
545
553
546
545
550

546
512
493
251

529

568
566
562
562
553
553
552
551
551

550
514
509
332



